
CalPERS 100K Pension Club for El Segundo California

("Position or Dept" column and data added by Michael D. Robbins, PublicSafetyProject.org)

http://database.californiapensionreform.com/database.asp?vtsearchname=&vtsearchemploy=el+segundo&vtquery=1
&vttable=calpers

California Public Employee Retirement System (CalPERS)

CalPERS $100,000 Pension Club database search for El Segundo on August 13, 2010

Name  Monthly  Annual  Employer Position or Dept

CUMMINGS, DAVID $17,517.78 $210,213.36 EL SEGUNDO Police Chief, retired 2009

CLEARY, CRAIG $14,982.30 $179,787.60 EL SEGUNDO Police Detective
PHIPPS, MAX $14,937.91 $179,254.92 EL SEGUNDO
GILBERT, JOHN $12,651.11 $151,813.32 EL SEGUNDO Firefighter?

GRIMMOND, TIMOTHY $12,466.40 $149,596.80 EL SEGUNDO Police Chief
SHARP, DAVID $12,200.55 $146,406.60 EL SEGUNDO Firefighter?
LAMBETH, PHILIP $11,530.77 $138,369.24 EL SEGUNDO
PEDEGO, CRAIG $11,497.78 $137,973.36 EL SEGUNDO
PABST, RODNEY $11,398.07 $136,776.84 EL SEGUNDO
REHM, KEVIN $11,357.11 $136,285.32 EL SEGUNDO Fire Captain, Union President, retired 2009

COLES, GLENN $10,640.68 $127,688.16 EL SEGUNDO
BARKDULL, DAVID $10,550.10 $126,601.20 EL SEGUNDO Police Officer?
GRAHAM, ALLISON $10,254.51 $123,054.12 EL SEGUNDO
GREEN, RONALD $10,166.29 $121,995.48 EL SEGUNDO
NESSEL, LINDA $10,078.68 $120,944.16 EL SEGUNDO

HYLAND, ROBERT $9,915.36 $118,984.32 EL SEGUNDO Human Resources Director
MEEHAN, FRANK $9,570.29 $114,843.48 EL SEGUNDO Acting City Manager, Police Chief
AFFINITO, ANTHONY $9,539.25 $114,471.00 EL SEGUNDO

GUTIERREZ, JOHN $9,077.56 $108,930.72 EL SEGUNDO
CHISLOCK, PAUL $8,999.03 $107,988.36 EL SEGUNDO
CHIDESTER, MICHAEL $8,972.97 $107,675.64 EL SEGUNDO
STRENN, MARY $8,939.98 $107,279.76 EL SEGUNDO City Manager
SELLENS, JOHN $8,892.03 $106,704.36 EL SEGUNDO Police Officer, Union President?
LEWIS, GEORGE $8,827.79 $105,933.48 EL SEGUNDO
DEVARAJ, BELLUR $8,678.02 $104,136.24 EL SEGUNDO Planning Department
BRENNER, TIMOTHY $8,521.77 $102,261.24 EL SEGUNDO
MORRISON, JAMES $8,488.35 $101,860.20 EL SEGUNDO City Manager

Your search returned 27 records

Records are sorted in decending order by Annual Amount then by Last Name, First Name

Total Amount for this Employer
$290,652.44 Monthly
$3,487,829.28 Annually
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Name  Monthly  Annual  Employer Position or Dept

AFFINITO, ANTHONY $9,539.25 $114,471.00 EL SEGUNDO
BARKDULL, DAVID $10,550.10 $126,601.20 EL SEGUNDO Police Officer?
BRENNER, TIMOTHY $8,521.77 $102,261.24 EL SEGUNDO
CHIDESTER, MICHAEL $8,972.97 $107,675.64 EL SEGUNDO
CHISLOCK, PAUL $8,999.03 $107,988.36 EL SEGUNDO
CLEARY, CRAIG $14,982.30 $179,787.60 EL SEGUNDO Police Detective
COLES, GLENN $10,640.68 $127,688.16 EL SEGUNDO
CUMMINGS, DAVID $17,517.78 $210,213.36 EL SEGUNDO Police Chief, retired 2009
DEVARAJ, BELLUR $8,678.02 $104,136.24 EL SEGUNDO Planning Department
GILBERT, JOHN $12,651.11 $151,813.32 EL SEGUNDO Firefighter?
GRAHAM, ALLISON $10,254.51 $123,054.12 EL SEGUNDO
GREEN, RONALD $10,166.29 $121,995.48 EL SEGUNDO
GRIMMOND, TIMOTHY $12,466.40 $149,596.80 EL SEGUNDO Police Chief
GUTIERREZ, JOHN $9,077.56 $108,930.72 EL SEGUNDO
HYLAND, ROBERT $9,915.36 $118,984.32 EL SEGUNDO Human Resources Director
LAMBETH, PHILIP $11,530.77 $138,369.24 EL SEGUNDO
LEWIS, GEORGE $8,827.79 $105,933.48 EL SEGUNDO
MEEHAN, FRANK $9,570.29 $114,843.48 EL SEGUNDO Acting City Manager, Police Chief
MORRISON, JAMES $8,488.35 $101,860.20 EL SEGUNDO City Manager
NESSEL, LINDA $10,078.68 $120,944.16 EL SEGUNDO
PABST, RODNEY $11,398.07 $136,776.84 EL SEGUNDO
PEDEGO, CRAIG $11,497.78 $137,973.36 EL SEGUNDO
PHIPPS, MAX $14,937.91 $179,254.92 EL SEGUNDO
REHM, KEVIN $11,357.11 $136,285.32 EL SEGUNDO Fire Captain, Union President, retired 2009
SELLENS, JOHN $8,892.03 $106,704.36 EL SEGUNDO Police Officer, Union President?
SHARP, DAVID $12,200.55 $146,406.60 EL SEGUNDO Firefighter?
STRENN, MARY $8,939.98 $107,279.76 EL SEGUNDO City Manager

Your search returned 27 records

Records are sorted in ascending order by Last Name, First Name

Total Amount for this Employer
$290,652.44 Monthly
$3,487,829.28 Annually


